
1 鈴  木  零  偉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 2 107.12 49.01 58.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.83 5.07-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 3S+3T 8.50 0.52 9.021 1 1 2 1

3 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -1.77 5.43-1 -3 -3 -4 -4

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 3T 4.62 X 0.34 4.960 1 1 1 1

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 -1 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 2 1 2 0

10 1A+2T+1A+SEQ 3.85 X -0.03 3.820 -1 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 0 0 1

49.50 49.01

Composition 3.33 5.805.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.755.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.905.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00

58.11

2 戸  田  晴  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州FSC 5 97.86 44.58 54.28 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4S F 9.70 -4.85 4.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+1Eu+3S 8.10 0.52 8.622 2 1 1 0

3 3Lo 4.90 -1.18 3.72-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 -1 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.44 1.43-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

7 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 0

9 3T 4.62 X -1.01 3.61-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

10 3S 4.73 X -1.20 3.53-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.833 1 2 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 0 0 1

51.52 44.58

Composition 3.33 5.405.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Presentation 3.33 5.455.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.455.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

54.28

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権男子
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3 松  岡  隼  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 4 89.86 37.42 54.44 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -1.65 4.25-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3F F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 A F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.422 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 3S 4.73 X 0.34 5.071 1 1 1 0

8 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

10 2T+1T 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 3T+1A+SEQ 5.83 X -1.18 4.65-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 CSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.550 -1 0 0 0

41.13 37.42

Composition 3.33 5.405.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.305.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.655.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75

54.44

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 森      温  徹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 3 68.43 26.48 45.95 -4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3T F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+COMBO+1T* * F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCCoSp1 2.00 -0.32 1.68-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

4 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.35 2.15-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.34 1.97-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X -0.10 1.33-1 -1 -1 -1 0

10 2F 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 1

12 CSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.551 0 -1 -1 0

33.22 26.48

Composition 3.33 4.604.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.00

Presentation 3.33 4.654.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.554.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

45.95

転倒:  -4.00 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権男子
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